TECHNICAL DATA

Product

Brand
Model denomination
PNC

Technical Specifications

Volt, V

Frequency, Hz

Max wattage, W
Nominal wattage, W

Cord length, external m

Action radius, m

Dimension, cleaner only (WxDxH), cm
Weight, cleaner only, kg

Dust casette capacity, |

Performance

Max vacuum (cleaner complete), kPa
Max airflow (cleaner complete), I/s
Noise level (cleaner complete), dB(A)
Filtration lev,mg/mt

Suction wattage, W

Filtration layers, n° of

Volta
U6631
910 288 796

230
50
1800
1600

6

12
32,5x47x23,5
5,75

4

243
29

82
0,009
280



